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GRADE BODY TYPE

SUV

SUV

SUV

SUV

2.8L

2.8L

ENGINE

2.8L

2.8L

2755

DISPLACEMENT (CC)

2755

2755

2755

8AT

8AT

TRANSMISSION

8AT

8AT

$ 84,000

$ 100,000

PRICES (ON THE ROAD) 

$ 88,000

$ 107,000

POWER(HP/KW)

204 / 150

204 / 150

204 / 150

204 / 150

ALL ROUNDER 

ALL ROUNDER PLUS 

ADVENTURE 

ADVENTURE  PLUS 

• Refrigerator
• Rear seats (2nd row) air conditioner
• Rear seats (2nd row) seat heaters
• Rear seats (3rd row) electric folding
• Power & memory front driver seat


